
Improvement Districts, Inc. 

Response for Act 210; The Improvement District Transparency Act 
" ' 

F!L.E ) 
Filed as of December 31, 2015 .. ~ ' _:-1 LI "J t Cf) JN TY c (. f '\ 1"< 

For the filing date no later than March 1, 2016 
- c_,, lnl lJ j .i r CL[i ,;~ 

1. Name of recorded district: Benton Muni Property Owners' Improvement District No. 44 - PleajR~,~~t') c ,.. -
Formation Statute: AR Code 14-94-101 - - -v I l ~ : :::i:::i 

I:. rr 
2. Purpose of District: Construction of and maintenance of waterworks, sewers, recreati~l f:orilities I "\\..,/" 

systems of gas pipelines, and/or grading, draining, paving, curbing, and guttering ~ 

street and laying sidewalks, together with facilities related to any of the foregoing 

within the district. 
3. Contracts-Obligations: None 

4. Current Bond Indebtedness: 
Bondholder: Duke Family Limited Partnership LLLP (2 bonds) 

501-860-1262 I sduke91757@aol.com 
Pleasant Forest Wildwood 

Principal Balance: $374,092 .25 $208,500.00 
Scheduled Maturity Date: February 1, 2036 February 1, 2035 

s. Outstanding Delinquent Assessments: 
Delinquent Collector: Improvement Districts, Inc.; Alan C. King; alanking@improvementdistrictsinc.com; 501-225-1236 

#Delinquent Parcels: 27 

$Total $12,090.00 

6. District Commissioners: None at this t ime. Contact Alan C.King; alanking@improvementdistrictsinc.com; 501-225-1236 

7. Annual Meeting: To be held as necessary 

8. District Assessor: Alan King, 1 Inwood Circle, Ste. 101, Little Rock, AR 72211 (501) 225-1536 

9. Payee for Distribution from ,_ 
County Treasurer: Account for District at First Security Bank 

10. Delinquent Penalty: Statutory penalty of 25% plus costs of collection 

11. Method to calculate Assessor's opinion of the benefits to the property in the district from construction of 
-

assessments: improvements 

12. Statement of Income/Expense: Attached 

~1 

I //1 /" 

Completed by: /J II /'? / / 
Date: 12/31/15 I/I / J I 
Signature: /IA ( _/ / ~ 
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' 
9:59 AM Benton POMID #44 - Pleasant Forest/Wildwood 

01/02/16 Transaction Detail By Account 
Accrual Basis January through December 2015 

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance 

WW Penalties 
Deposit 03/03/2015 Deposit 98.75 98.75 
Check 03/03/2015 1043 Josh Farmer Pena lty to Josh Farmer -98 .75 0.00 
Deposit 03/24/2015 Stephens-Baker delqu lots 1,283.75 1,283.75 
Check 03/24/2015 1040 Josh Farmer Attorney fees -1 ,283.75 0.00 

Total WW Penalties 0.00 0.00 

WW Assessments 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 148 01 , W ildwood 800-7750-001 395.00 395.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 149 02, W ildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 790.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 150 03, Wildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 1,185.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 151 04, W ildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 1,580.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 152 05, W ildwood 395.00 1,975.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 153 06, W ildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 2,370.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 154 07, W ildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 2,765.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 155 08, W ildwood 800-77500-.. . 395.00 3,160.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 156 09, Wildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 3,555.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 157 10, Wildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 3,950.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 158 11, Wildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 4,345.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 159 12, Wildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 4,740.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 160 13, Wildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 5,135.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 161 14, Wildwood-Green 395.00 5,530.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 162 15, Wildwood-StephensBa .. 395.00 5,925.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 163 16, W ildwood 395.00 6,320.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 164 17, Wildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 6,715.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 165 18, Wildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 7,110.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 166 19, Wildwood-Denton 395.00 7,505.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 167 20, W ildwood-Shelton 395.00 7,900.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 168 21 , W ildwood-StephensBa .. 395.00 8,295.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 169 22, W ildwood 395.00 8,690.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 170 23, W ildwood 395.00 9,085.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 171 24, W ildwood 395.00 9,480.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 172 25, W ildwood-StephensBa .. 395.00 9,875.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 173 26, W ildwood-StephensBa .. 395.00 10,270.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 174 27, W ildwood-StephensBa .. 395.00 10,665.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 175 28, W ildwood-StephensBa ... 395.00 11 ,060.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 176 29, W ildwood-StephensBa .. 395.00 11 ,455.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 177 30, W ildwood 395.00 11 ,850.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 178 31 , W ildwood 395.00 12,245.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 179 32, W ildwood 395.00 12,640.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 180 33, W ildwood-Davis 395.00 13,035.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 181 34 , W ildwood-Davis 395.00 13,430.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 182 35, Wildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 13,825.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 183 36, W ildwood 395.00 14,220.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 184 37, Wildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 14,615.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 185 38, W ildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 15,010.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 186 39, Wildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 15,405.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 187 40, Wildwood Parcel 800 .. 395.00 15,800.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 188 41 , W ildwood 800-77 500-0 .. 395.00 16,195.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 189 42, Wildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 16,590.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 190 43, W ildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 16,985.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 191 44, Wildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 17,380.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 192 45, Wildwood 800-77500-... 395.00 17,775.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 193 46, Wildwood-Canizares 395.00 18, 170.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 194 47, Wildwood 800-77500- .. 395.00 18,565.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 195 48, Wildwood 800-77500-... 395.00 18,960.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 196 49, Wildwood 800-77500- .. 395.00 19,355.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 197 50 , Wildwood 800-77500- .. 395.00 19,750.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 198 51 , Wildwood 800-77500- .. 395.00 20,145.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 199 52 , Wildwood 800-77500- .. 395.00 20,540.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 200 53 , Wildwood 395.00 20,935.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 201 54 , Wildwood 395.00 21 ,330.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 202 55 , Wildwood 800-77500- ... 395.00 21 ,725.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 203 56 , Wildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 22, 120.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 204 57 , Wildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 22,515.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 205 58 , W ildwood 800-77500- .. 395.00 22,910.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 206 59, W ildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 23,305.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 207 60, W ildwood-StephensBa .. 395.00 23,700.00 
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9:59 AM Benton POMID #44 - Pleasant Forest/Wildwood 

01/02/16 Transaction Detail By Account 
Accrual Basis January through December 2015 

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance 

Invoice 01 /03/2015 208 61 , Wildwood 395.00 24,095.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 209 62, Wildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 24,490.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 210 63, Wildwood 800-77500-... 395.00 24,885.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 211 64, Wildwood 800-77500-.. 395.00 25,280.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 212 65, Wildwood 395.00 25,675.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 213 66, Wildwood 800-77500- .. 395.00 26,070.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 214 67, Wildwood 800-77500- .. 395.00 26,465.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 215 68, Wi ldwood 800-77500- .. 395.00 26,860.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 216 69, Wildwood 800-77500- .. 395.00 27,255.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 217 70, Wildwood 800-77500- ... 395.00 27,650.00 

Total WW Assessments 27,650.00 27,650.00 

PF Assessments 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 219 006, Pleasant Forest-JLJOH 470.00 470.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 220 011 , Pleasant Forest-M&M 470.00 940.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 221 012, Pleasant Forest-M&M 470.00 1,410.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 222 013, Pleasant Forest-Bart . 470.00 1,880.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 223 014, Pleasant Forest-Bart . 470.00 2,350.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 224 015, Pleasant Forest-Bart . 470.00 2,820.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 225 016, Pleasant Forest 470.00 3,290.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 226 017, Pleasant Forest-Bart . 470.00 3,760.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 227 018, Pleasant Forest-Bart ... 470.00 4,230.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 228 019, Pleasant Forest 470.00 4,700.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 229 020, Pleasant Forest 470.00 5, 170.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 230 021, Pleasant Forest-Bart . 470.00 5,640.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 231 022, Pleasant Forest-New ... 470.00 6,11 0.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 232 023, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 6,580.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 233 024, Pleasant Forest-New ... 470.00 7,050.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 234 025, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 7,520.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 235 026, Pleasant Forest 800-... 470.00 7,990.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 236 027, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 8,460.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 237 028, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 8,930.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 238 029, Pleasant Forest 470.00 9,400.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 239 030, Pleasant Forest-Soul. . 470.00 9,870.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 240 031 , Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 10,340.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 241 032, Pleasant Forest 470.00 10,810.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 242 033, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 11 ,280.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 243 034, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 11 ,750.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 244 035, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 12,220.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 245 036, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 12,690.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 246 037, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 13,160.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 247 038, Pleasant Forest 800-... 470.00 13,630.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 248 039, Pleasant Forest 800-... 470.00 14,100.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 249 040, Pleasant Forest 470.00 14,570.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 250 041 , Pleasant Forest 470.00 15,040.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 251 042, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 15,510.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 252 043, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 15,980.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 253 044, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 16,450.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 254 045, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 16,920.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 255 046, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 17,390.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 256 047, Pleasant Forest 800-... 470.00 17,860.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 257 048, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 18,330.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 258 049, Pleasant Forest 800- .. 470.00 18,800.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 259 050, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 19,270.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 260 051 , Pleasant Forest 800- .. 470.00 19,740.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 261 052, Pleasant Forest 800- .. 470.00 20,210.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 262 053, Pleasant Forest-Farmer 470.00 20,680.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 263 054, Pleasant Forest 800- .. 470.00 21 , 150.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 264 055, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 21 ,620.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 265 056, Pleasant Forest 800- .. 470.00 22,090.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 266 057, Pleasant Forest-Prop .. 470.00 22,560.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 267 058, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 23,030.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 268 078, Pleasant Forest-JLJOH 470.00 23,500.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 269 079, Pleasant Forest-JLJOH 470.00 23,970.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 270 080, Pleasant Forest-JOJ .. 470.00 24,440.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 271 081 , Pleasant Forest-Bart . 470.00 24,910.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 272 082, Pleasant Forest-Bart ... 470.00 25,380.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 273 083, Pleasant Forest-JLJOH 470.00 25,850.00 
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9:59 AM Benton POMID #44 - Pleasant Forest/Wildwood 

01/02/16 Transaction Detail By Account 
Accrual Basis January through December 2015 

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance 

Invoice 01 /03/2015 274 084, Pleasant Forest-Bart . 470.00 26,320.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 275 085, Pleasant Forest-Bart . 470.00 26,790.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 276 086, Pleasant Forest-Bart .. 470.00 27,260.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 277 087, Pleasant Forest-Bart .. 470.00 27,730.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 278 088, Pleasant Forest 800- .. 470.00 28,200.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 279 089, Pleasant Forest-Tho .. 470.00 28,670.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 280 090, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 29,140.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 281 091 , Pleasant Forest 800- ... 470.00 29,610.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 282 092, Pleasant Forest-Bake .. 470.00 30,080.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 283 093, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 30,550.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 284 094, Pleasant Forest 800-... 470.00 31 ,020.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 285 095, Pleasant Forest-M&M 470.00 31,490.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 286 096, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 31 ,960.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 287 097, Pleasant Forest-Henry 470.00 32,430.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 288 098 Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 32,900.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 289 099, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 33,370.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 290 100, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 33,840.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 291 101 , Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 34,310.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 292 102, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 34,780.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 293 103, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 35,250.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 294 104, Pleasant Forest 800-.. 470.00 35,720.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 295 059, Pleasant Forest-M&M 470.00 36,190.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 296 060, Pleasant Forest-M&M 470.00 36,660.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 297 061 , Pleasant Forest-M&M 470.00 37,130.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 298 062, Pleasant Forest-M&M 470.00 37,600.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 299 063, Pleasant Forest-M&M 470.00 38,070.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 300 064, Pleasant Forest-M&M 470.00 38,540.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 301 065, Pleasant Forest-M&M 470.00 39,010.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 302 069, Pleasant Forest 470.00 39,480.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 303 070, Pleasant Forest 470.00 39,950.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 304 072, Pleasant Forest-M&M 470.00 40,420.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 305 073, Pleasant Forest 470.00 40,890.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 306 074, Pleasant Forest 470.00 41 ,360.00 
Invoice 01/03/2015 307 075, Pleasant Forest 470.00 41 ,830.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 308 076, Pleasant Forest 470.00 42,300.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 309 077, Pleasant Forest 470.00 42,770.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 310 001 , Pleasant Forest-M&M 470.00 43,240.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 311 002, Pleasant Forest-M&M 470.00 43,710.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 312 003, Pleasant Forest 470.00 44, 180.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 313 004, Pleasant Forest 470.00 44,650.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 314 005, Pleasant Forest 470.00 45,120.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 315 007, Pleasant Forest-M&M 470.00 45,590.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 316 008, Pleasant Forest-M&M 470.00 46,060.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 317 009, Pleasant Forest-M&M 470.00 46,530.00 
Invoice 01 /03/2015 318 010, Pleasant Forest-M&M 470.00 47,000.00 

Total PF Assessments 47,000.00 47,000.00 

Int Income - 1st Security 
Deposit 01 /03/2015 Interest 2.05 2.05 
Deposit 01 /31/2015 Interest 5.65 7.70 
Deposit 02/28/2015 Interest 1.04 8.74 
Deposit 03/31/2015 Interest 0.77 9.51 
Deposit 04/30/2015 Interest 1.22 10.73 
Deposit 05/3 1/2015 Interest 1.61 12.34 
Deposit 06/30/2015 Interest 2.77 15.11 
Deposit 07/31/2015 Interest 4.24 19.35 
Deposit 08/31/2015 Interest 4.34 23.69 
Deposit 09/30/2015 Interest 4.27 27.96 
Deposit 10/31 /2015 Interest 4.46 32.42 
Deposit 11/30/2015 Interest 5.03 37.45 
Deposit 12/31 /2015 Interest 5.98 43.43 

Total Int Income - 1st Security 43.43 43.43 
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9:59 AM 

01/02/16 

Accrual Basis 

Type 

Foreclosure Expenses 

Date 

Check 02/06/2015 
Check 02/11 12015 
Deposit 03/24/2015 
Check 03/24/2015 

Tota l Foreclosure Expenses 

Assessor's Fees 
Check 11 /09/2015 

Tota l Assessor's Fees 

Miscellaneous Expense 
Deposit 03/03/2015 
Check 03/03/2015 

Total Miscellaneous Expense 

Interest - Pleasant Forest 
Check 02/01 /2015 

Tota l Interest - Pleasant Forest 

Interest - Wildwood 
Check 02/01 /2015 

Total Interest - Wildwood 

Saline Co. Collection Fees 
General Journal 12/31 /2015 

Benton POMID #44 - Pleasant Forest/Wildwood 
Transaction Detail By Account 

January through December 2015 

Num 

1041 
1042 

1040 

1045 

1043 

1038 

1040 

41 

Name 

Josh Farmer 
First National Title 

Josh Farmer 

Improvement Districts, Inc. 

Josh Farmer 

DFLP 

DFLP 

Memo 

-MULTIPLE-
Mtg searches - Stephens Bak .. 
Stephens-Baker delqu lots 
Suit dismissa l fees 

-MULTIPLE-

Foreclosure suit release fee 
Release fee to Josh Farmer 

Annual bond payment 

Annual bond payment 

Fees reta ined by Saline Co 

Tota l Saline Co. Collection Fees 

Treasurer's Commission 
Deposit 
Deposit 
Deposit 
Deposit 
Deposit 
Deposit 
Deposit 
Deposit 
Deposit 
Deposit 
Deposit 
Deposit 
Deposit 
Deposit 
Deposit 
Deposit 
Deposit 
Deposit 

01 /27/2015 
02/27/2015 
04/24/2015 
04/24/2015 
05/26/2015 
05/26/2015 
07/01 /2015 
07/01/2015 
07/24/2015 
08/21/2015 
09/23/2015 
09/23/2015 
10/1 7/2015 
10/17/2015 
10/22/2015 
10/22/2015 
12/23/2015 
12/23/2015 

Total Treasurer's Commiss ion 

TOTAL 

9396 Excess Treas Comm 
Saline Co Check 
Sal ine Co Check 
Saline Co Check 
Sal ine Co Check 
Saline Co Check 
Saline Co Check 
Saline Co Check 
Saline Co Check 
Saline Co Check 
Saline Co Check 
Saline Co Check 
Saline Co Check 
Saline Co Check 
Saline Co Check 
Saline Co Check 
Saline Co Check 
Saline Co Check 

Amount Balance 

-380.00 -380.00 
-100.00 -480.00 
180.00 -300.00 
-15.00 -315.00 

-315.00 -315.00 

-437.50 -437.50 

-437.50 -437.50 

15.00 15.00 
-15.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

-27, 125.00 -27 ,125.00 

-27,125.00 -27 ,125.00 

-15,015.00 -15 ,015.00 

-15,015.00 -15 ,015.00 

-2 ,259.91 -2 ,259.91 

-2 ,259.91 -2 ,259.91 

45.40 45.40 
-1 .06 44.34 
-2 .50 41 .84 
-4 .04 37.80 
-8 .18 29.62 
-8.17 21.45 

-13.46 7.99 
-10.00 -2 01 

-0.89 -2 .90 
-0.44 -3 .34 
-1.00 -4.34 
-1 .84 -6 .18 
-1.00 -7.18 

-14.72 -21 .90 
-2.50 -24.40 
-0.59 -24.99 
-3 .08 -28.07 
-1.89 -29.96 

-29.96 -29.96 

29,511.06 29,511.06 
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9:55 AM 

01/02/16 

Accrual Basis 

Benton POMID #44 - Pleasant Forest/Wildwood 
Balance Sheet 

As of December 31, 2015 

ASSETS 
Current Assets 

Checking/Savings 
1st Security Bank 

PF 1st Security 
WW 1st Security 

Total 1st Security Bank 

Total Checking/Savings 

Accounts Receivable 
Accounts Receivable 

Total Accounts Receivable 

Total Current Assets 

TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES & EQUITY 
Liabilities 

Long Term Liabilities 
Bond Payable - Pleasant Forest 
Bond Payable - Wildwood DFLP 

Total Long Term Liabilities 

Total Liabilities 

Equity 
Equity 
Net Income 

Total Equity 

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 

Dec 31 , 15 

43,088.50 
29, 158.65 

72,247.15 

72,247.15 

12,090.00 

12,090.00 

84,337.15 

84,337.15 

374,092.25 
208,500.00 

582,592.25 

582,592.25 

-527,766.16 
29,511.06 

-498 ,255.10 

84,337.15 
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FIRST SECURITY B~ 
P . O. BOX 1009 
314 NORTH SPRING 
SEARCY , AR 72143 

*****************EXCLUDE-General 
41125 0 . 5950 EX 0.000 94 6 293 
BENTON MUNICIPAL PROP OWNERS 
IMPROVEMENT DIST 44 PLEASANT FOREST 
603 N MARKET ST 
BENTON AR 720 15-3739 

2 HOLDG 
*** CHECKING *** INT CKG PUBLIC FDS 
ACCOUNT NUMBER 0000799068 
PREVIOUS STATEMENT BA.LANCE AS OF 11/30/15 . ... . ....... . . . . . . . . . . . 

PLUS 3 DEPOSITS AND OTHER CREDITS .. ... . . ...... . .... . . . 
LESS 1 CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS . .. . . ... .......... . .. . . . 

CURRENT STATEMENT BALANCE AS OF 12/31/15 . .. . . ... .. .... . . . . . . . . . . 
NUMBER OF DAYS IN THIS STATEMENT PERIOD 31 

*** CHECKING ACCOUNT TRANSACTIONS *** 
DATE DESCRIPTION 

12/02 DEPOSIT 
12/07 CHARGE BACK CHECK 10459 M & M 

CUSTOME BUILDERS 
12/23 DEPOSIT 
12/31 INTEREST PAYMENT 

*** BALANCE BY DATE *** 
11/30 68 , 250.05 12/02 76 , 240 . 05 12/07 
12/31 72 , 247 . 15 

DEBITS 

7 , 990 . 00 

CREDITS 
7 , 990.0 0 

3,991. 12 
5 . 98 

68 , 250 . 05 12/23 

PAYER FEDERAL ID NUMBER .. . ... . . . . . . . . . .. 71-0159420 
INTEREST PAID YEAR TO DATE . . ... . . . . .. ... 41.38 

AS OF 10.17 . 14 , YOU MUST NOTIFY US WITHIN TWO BUSINESS 
DAYS OF LEARNING OF LOSS/THEFT OF YOUR BUSINESS DEBIT 
CARD. IF YOU DON ' T YOU COULD BE LIABLE FOR LOSS . 

12 / 31/15 

0000799068 

CYCLE- 019 

68 ,250 . 05 
11 , 987 . 10 

7 , 990 . 00 
72 , 247 . 15 

72 , 241 . 17 




